Association of Wisconsin Snowmobile Clubs (AWSC) 2023 AWSC ANNUAL FALL WORKSHOP

LaCrosse Convention Center LaCrosse, WI October 20-22,2023

Friday - October 20, 2023

2:00 pm – 8:00 pm AWSC Registration Convention Center 1st Floor

Vendors/AWSC Partners/Trail Maps

3:00 pm – 8:00 pm Scholarship Silent Auction Drop-Off/ Open for Bidding

5:00 pm – 8:00 pm Hospitality Rooms Radisson Hotel

Registration nametags are required for access to all hospitality rooms.

8:00 pm – Midnight Costume Dance w/DJ Convention Center 1st Floor

Costume judging @ 9:00 pm

Registration nametags are required for access

10:00 - ?? Hospitality Rooms Radisson Hotel

Registration nametags are required for access to all hospitality rooms.

<u>Saturday – October 21, 2023</u>

8:00 am – Noon AWSC Registration Convention Center 1st Floor

Vendors/AWSC Partners/Trail Maps

8:00 am – 2:00 pm Scholarship Silent Auction Drop-Off/Open for Bidding Convention Center 3rd Floor

9:00 am Miss Snowflake Contestants Gather

Miss Snowflake Judging

8:30 am – 11:30 am General Session Meeting Convention Center

Guest Speakers – TBD

Officer Reports

Presentation of Plaques for of Past/Retiring Directors - 2023

Recognition of the 2023 Of The Year Awardees

10:00 am AWSC 2023 Raffle Drawing

11:30 am – 1:00 pm Lunch Break – on your own

54 Years – 1969-2023 United We Trail – Divided We Fail BREAKOUT SESSION 1 1:00pm – 2:15pm Convention Center

2:15 pm – 2:30 pm **Break**

BREAKOUT SESSION 2 2:30pm – 3:45pm Convention Center

2:00 pm – 9:30 pm Scholarship Silent Auction

Auction will remain open until 30 minutes after the end of the banquet

All proceeds go to the AWSC Scholarship Fund

HOSPITALITY ROOMS CAN OPEN AFTER WORKSHOP SESSIONS

3:45 pm – Hospitality Rooms Radisson Hotel

Registration nametags are required for access to all hospitality rooms.

5:00 pm — 6:00 pm Pre-banquet Cocktails Convention Center

(Cash bar, free soda/beer-banquet attendees only)

6:00 pm Banquet – (Dress code is Business Casual) Convention Center

Speaker

AWARDS to be presented:

Plaques & Certificates for the 2023 Of The Year Awards

Recognition of Directors & Reps – 2023

2022-2023 Miss Snowflake – Rachyl Burzinski Farewell Address

"Miss Sparkle" Award

Crowning of "Miss Snowflake 2023-2024"

Please Note: BANQUET TICKETS MUST BE PURCHASED TO ATTEND CROWING OF MISS SNOWFLAKE 2022-2023

Sunday-October 22, 2023

8:30 am – until? AWSC Directors Meeting Convention Center

Safe Travels Home!